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Audio Northwest SQ SoundOff
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Class
Novice

Amateur

Advanced Amateur

Pro-Am

Pro

Expert 1

Expert 2
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Class
Amateur

Pro-Am

Place
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Member ID Name
20237864 Ken Davidson
20227237 Chance Douglass
20237865 Joseph Holzmiester
20205950 Drew Wiens
20237866 Kevin Olsen

20184630 Steven James

20195256 Preston Peterson
20237863 Solomon Bilderback Miata
20206223 Solomon Bilderback
20195255 Kristen Boyd

20163339 Josh Greer

20195257 Kevin Dittoe
20130249 Jesse Peterson

20120082 Mike Peterson

20120082 Mike Peterson
Member ID Name

20237866 Kevin Olsen

20237865 Joseph Holzmiester

20237867 Andy Oberbillig
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Score
181
159
152
145
130
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196
172
144
142
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198

174.5

Score

102

91

192



